15
X80
POWER FACTOR REGULATOR
• 2 inch, 64 x 128 dot matrix LCD Display with backlighting
• Three phase and single phase detection of reactive power
• 12 (or 8 for 8 step model) output with two additional
    independent contact for signal alarm output and fan output

 : IP20 at the body
Approximate weight : 1.2 kg (for three phase model)
 : 1 kg (for single phase model)
ENVIRONMENT CONDITIONS
Temperature : -10 °C to + 55 °C
Humidity : 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Pollution degree : 2
Dielectric withstand : IEC 61010-1
ELECTROMAGNETIC COPMPATABILITY (EMC)
Part 6-2: Generic standards : IEC 61000-6-2
Immunity for industrial environment
Part 6-4: Generic standards : IEC 61000-6-4
Emission standard for industrial environment
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL   DESCRIPTION
X80 PFR120P3-240-50 : 12 Step, 3 Phase, 240V AC, 50Hz Model
X80 PFR120P1-240-50 : 12 Step, 1 Phase, 240V AC, 50Hz Model
X80 PFR80P3-240-50 :  8 Step, 3 Phase, 240V AC, 50Hz Model
X80 PFR80P1-240-50 :  8 Step, 1 Phase, 240V AC, 50Hz Model
MODEL   DESCRIPTION
X80 PFR120P3-240-60 : 12 Step, 3 Phase, 240V AC, 60Hz Model
X80 PFR120P1-240-60 : 12 Step, 1 Phase, 240V AC, 60Hz Model
X80 PFR80P3-240-60 :  8 Step, 3 Phase, 240V AC, 60Hz Model
X80 PFR80P1-240-60 :  8 Step, 1 Phase, 240V AC, 60Hz Model
Panel Cutout
138 ± 0.5mm
138 ±  0.5 m
m